
Roll Number 

B.A IN PHILOSOPHY(HONS) Part-lI EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

[1 
127929 

165873 

165874 

165875 

165876 

165877 

165878 

165879 

165880 

165882 

Name of Candidate 

(2 
Nisha Kumari 

NISHA KUMARI 
AJAY KUMAR 

SHUBHAM 
AGARWAL 

PRATAP BHANU 
PRAKASH 

RAGHAV KUMAR 
RAMAN 

PRIYA KUMARI 

MD SAJID ALAM 

ANJALI KUMARI 

DEEPAK KUMAR 
PASWAN 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :9 

Promoted :1 

Registration No 

[3 
1902B200009 

2002B200001 

2002B200002 

2002B200003 

2002B200004 

2002B200011 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

Full Marks 

Qualified :0 

Pass Marks 

Philosophy 

HINDI 

Philosopby 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail: 0 

141 
Philosophy 

66 Philosophy 
64 Philosopby 

Philosophy 77 

2002B200005 Philosophy 

2002B200006 Philosopby 

2002B200007 Philosophy 

100 50 

33 15 

(5] [6] 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

63 

61 

68 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

M.B 

Name of MB 

50 

15 33 

26 English 29 

28 English 30 

g 

a| 
Total 

Marks 
in 

Theory 

S/(6+8) 

24 English 28 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent : 0 

8 19 (10] [11| 

55 

100 100/75 100/75 

66 

64 

77 

58 

48 

63 
61 

Third Paper 

68 

Result Pending :0 

74 

72 

60 

68 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

73 

62 

66 

68 

64 

Theory 

Fourth Paper 

65 

49 

48 

50 

60 

60 

48 

S6 

63 

50 

52 

Total Marks (10+11) 

|121 

200/150 50/100 200 

90/67145 23/45 90 

122 

120 

110 

128 

133 

110 

129 

131 

114 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

117 

EEETotal Marks Obtalncd(12+13) 

|13 
123 

120 

110 

128 

133 

Compared Bý Address 

110 

122 

131 

114 

117 

2018 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Name Of Subject 

[15]. 
Hindi 

Home Science 

Geography 

Psychology 

Psycho 

Political 
Science 

Psychology 
History 

Geography 

Geography 

a 

URNEA VIVERS 

Theory 

100/75 

33/23/15 10/20 

40 

|16| |17] 

42 

40 

42 

42 

44 

30 

53 

PracticalViva-Voce 

42 

39 

25/50 100 

20 

14 

19 

21 

18 

19 

B.A IN PHILOSOPHY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PHILOSOPHY 
Center: A..M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

16 

at 

sTotal 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+1) 

54 

61 

63 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

62 Political Science 

Name of Subject 

61 

[19] 

Geography 

Psychology 

History 

Hindi 

Sociology 

48 Political Science 
Political Science 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Theory 

100/75/50 

33/23/15 

|20 
AB 

48 
32 

51 

45 

52 

48 

45 

34 

38 

PracticalWiva-Voce 

10/20 

25/50 100 550 

(21] [22 
18 

18 

Total 

Marks 

Obtaincd 

(20+21)| 

19 

19 

s0 

18 236 

51 

45 

52 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

46 

[23] 

57 

296 

317 

299 

15 278 

254 

278 PASS WITH HÌN 

290 

296 

Result 

281 

Page No. :1 

[24] 
PROMOTED 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

Remarks 

|25] 

Full Signature of Tabulgtor-cum-serutinizer with date 

Philosophy 2002B200008 



B.A IN PHILOSOPHY(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February -2023 

2] [3] 

No of Candidate :0 

Pass :0 

Promoted :0 

Full Marks 

Pass Marks 

4 

100 

33 

Composition 

50 

Fail : 0 

15 

[61 

M.B 

Partly Qualified :0 

Qualified :0 

50 

15 

[7] [8] 

100 

33 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

[91 

100/75 

[10] 

Theory 

100/75 

[11] 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent : 0 

Result Pending :0 

Total Marks (10+11) 

200/150 

90/67/45 

[12] 

ald 

Practical/Viva-Voce 
Total Marks Obtained(12+13) 

50/100 200 

23/45 

[131 

90 

RNEA 

[14)[15] 

2018 

Name Of Subject 

Compared By Address 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Theory 

100/75 

33/23/15 

[16] 

RSITY 

MIVERS 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

25/50 

10/20 

[17] 

B.A IN PHILOSOPHY (HONS)(MAIN(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PHILOSOPHY 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

8Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17)| 

100 

Name of Subject 

(18] [19] 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Theory 

100/75/50 

33/23/15 

[20] 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

25/50 

10/20 

(21] 

BTotal 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21)] Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

100 550 

Page No. :2 

kesut 

(22] (23) (24] 

Rermarks 

(25) 

Full Signatëre of Tabykator-cum-serutinizer with date 
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