

B.A IN PHILOSOPHY(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023

B.A IN PHILOSOPHY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF PHILOSOPHY Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College: Araria College, Araria

Roll Number			t	Composition				<u>@</u>		Theory			3)	First Subsidiary Subject				Second Subsidiary Subject						
	ie of Candidate	Registration No	the Honours Subject	HINDI	NON HINDI	M.B		rks in Theory 5/(6+8)	Third Paper	rth Paper	ırks (10+11)	actical/Viva-Voce	rks Obtained(12+13)	Of Subject	Theory	al/Viva-Voce	Obtained (16+17)	of Subject	Theory	l/Viva-Voce	Obtained (20+21)	jate (9+14+18+22)	Result	Remarks
Δ.	Name	Re	Name of (H	NON	Name of N		Total Marks	Thi	Fourth	Total Marl	Prac	Total Marks	Name	T	Practica	Total Marks	Name	L	Practical/Viv	Total Marks	Aggregate		
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50 100		550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90	DAM.	33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[1]]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]
127929	Nisha Kumari	1902B200009	Philosophy		26	English	29	55	74	49	123	Colors (agricultural)	123	Hindi	40		40	Geography	AB	18	18	236	PROMOTED	
165873	NISHA KUMARI	2002B200001	Philosophy	66				66	72	48	120		120	Home Science	42	20	62	Political Science	48		48	296	PASS WITH HON	
165874	AJAY KUMAR	2002B200002	Philosophy	64				64	60	50	110	ST TAKE	110	Geography	40	14	54	Psychology	32	18 50		278	PASS WITH HON	
165875	SHUBHAM AGARWAL	2002B200003	Philosophy	77				77	68	60	128		128	Psychology	Psychology 42		61	History	51		51 317		PASS WITH HON	
165876	PRATAP BHANU PRAKASH	2002B200004	Philosophy		28	English	30	58	73 4	60	133	-	133	Psychology	42	21 63		Hindi	45		45	299	PASS WITH HON	
165877	RAGHAV KUMAR RAMAN	2002B200005	Philosophy	48			Á	48	62	48	110	and the last	110	Political Science	44	A.	44	Sociology	52	52		254	PASS WITH HON	
165878	PRIYA KUMARI	2002B200006	Philosophy	63				63	66	56	122	23.2	122	Psychology	30	18	48	Political Science	45	45		278	PASS WITH HON	
165879	MD SAJID ALAM	2002B200007	Philosophy	61				61	68	63	131	141	131	History	53		53	Political Science				290	PASS WITH HON	
165880	ANJALI KUMARI	2002B200008	Philosophy	68				68	64	50	114		114	Geography	42	19	61	Psychology	34	19	53	296	PASS WITH HON	
165882	DEEPAK KUMAR PASWAN	2002B200011	Philosophy		24	English	28	52	65	52	117	31/	117	Geography	39	16	55	Psychology 38		19	57	281	PASS WITH HON	

Partly Qualified:0 Fail: 0

Disqualified: 0 Absent: 0 Result Pending:0 Compared By Address

No of Candidate :10 Pass with Honours :9 Promoted:1

Qualified:0

Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date



B.A IN PHILOSOPHY(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023

B.A IN PHILOSOPHY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) Subject:BACHELOR OF PHILOSOPHY Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria Dept College:Araria College, Araria

			t		Composition				Theory				3)	First Subsidiary Subject				Second Subsidiary Subject						
Roll Number	Name of Candidate	Registration No	Name of the Honours Subje	HINDI	NON HINDI	Name of MB	I.B	Total Marks in Theory 5/(6+	Third Paper	Fourth Paper	Total Marks (10+11)	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained(12+1	Name Of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained (16+17)	Name of Subject	Theory	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks Obtained (20+21)	Aggregate (9+14+18+22	Result	Remarks
			Full Marks	100	50		50	100	100/75	100/75	200/150	50/100	200		100/75	25/50	100		100/75/50	25/50	100	550		
			Pass Marks	33	15		15	33			90/67/45	23/45	90		33/23/15	10/20			33/23/15	10/20				
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[13]	[14]	[15]	[16]	[17]	[18]	[19]	[20]	[21]	[22]	[23]	[24]	[25]

कृते ज्ञानान्त मुक्ति 2018

No of Candidate :0 Pass :0 Promoted :0 Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 0 Qualified :0 Disqualified: 0 Absent: 0 Result Pending:0 Compared By Address

Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date